

**WBBB01-002731-2025**

Sess 340/2025

Regd. No Sess 340/2025

Present :- Smt. S.M. Chattopadhyay (J.O. Code: WB00664)  
Additional District & Sessions Judge, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Suri, Birbhum

Order No. 05

Dated 17-12-2025

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence of CSW-1 to 4.

No steps taken.

No adverse order is passed.

Fix **05-02-2026** for appearance and evidence of CSW-1 to 4.

**Issue summons at once.**

D/C

Additional Sessions Judge,  
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Additional Sessions Judge,  
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum